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CATALANA CT CATALUNYA HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2022-2023
DE NATACIO SABADELL/BARCELONA, 8 - 11/12/2022
Prova 30 Fem., 200m Esquena Infantil/JGnior Femenina
10/12/2022 Llistat de sortida Prelim
MMC 16 anys 2:11.70 , ZAMORANO SANZ AFRICA DORDRECHT (NED) 10/07/2014
MMC 15 anys 2:15.22 , AFRICA ZAMORANO SANZ POZNAN 11/07/2013
MMC 14 anys 2:18.41 , PRADES RODRIGUEZ ANDREA FENG SABADELL 04/08/2015
MMC 13 anys 2:23.23 ,MORILLO LOPEZ ESTHER BARCELONA 23/12/2014
MMC 12 anys 2:28.40 ,LOPEZ CASTELLS ANNA SABADELL 23/07/2004
ANY Conversio
Serielde?7
3 DIAZ MUNOZ, Queralt 10 C.N. Terrassa 2:36,55 25E Fase 1 2:40.45 Infantil
4 SEVDALINOVA IVANOVA, Dimana09 C.N. Lloret De Mar  2:40.08 50E 08/07/2022 TARRAG 2:40.08 Infantil
5 SUNER SALA, Maria 09 C.E. Mediterrani 2:36.08 25M 11/06/2022 VILADE  2:40.17 Infantil
Serie2de?7
0 PELLITERO LOZANO, Iris 10 C.N. Badalona 2:36,06 25E Fase 1 2:39.96 Infantil
1 GARRIDO SANCHEZ, Carla 08 C.N. Caldes 2:34.48 25M 20/02/2022 CALDES 2:38.57 Infantil
2 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Iris 08 C.N. Sallent 2:34,38 25E Fase 1 2:38.28 Infantil
3 ALCALA TRILLA, Minerva 08 C.N. Igualada 2:33.75 25E 23/10/2022 BARCEL  2:37.65 Infantil
4 ALCANTARA POZO, Maite 08 C.N. Mataro 2:33.01 25M 14/05/2022 LLORET  2:37.10 Infantil
5 LLORACH FUSTES, Martina 08 C.N. Igualada 2:33.26 25M 05/11/2022 VILAFR  2:37.35 Infantil
6 VENTURA GUELL, Berta 08 C.N. Banyoles 2:33,91 25E Fase 1 2:37.81 Infantil
7 BUSQUETS RUIZ, Martina 08 GEIEG 2:34.43 25M 14/05/2022 LLORET  2:38.52 Infantil
8 FERRER PORRAS, Iris 08 C.N. Terrassa 2:35.70 25M 19/02/2022 SANT A 2:39.79 Infantil
Serie3de?7
0 SUAREZ GILIRRIBO, Claudia 07 C.N. Tarraco 2:32,83 25E Fase 1 2:36.73 Janior
1 PEREZ GARRIDO, Claudia 09 C.N. Mataro 2:32,63 25E Fase 1 2:36.53 Infantil
2 LAO GARCIA, Paula 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:31.80 25M 19/02/2022 SANT A 2:35.89 Infantil
3 AYMERICH GONZALEZ, Gemma 10 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:35.45 50E 17/07/2022 JAEN 2:35.45 Infantil
4 BENAVENT GONZALEZ, Abril 07 C.N. Matar6 2:30.79 25M 26/02/2022 PREMIA  2:34.88 Julnior
5 VIDAL MERINO, Julia 07 C.N. Granollers 2:31.07 25M 28/05/2022 PREMIA  2:35.16 Juanior
6 GUARDIOLA SANS, Nuria 06 C.E. InefLleida 2:31,79 25E Fase 1 2:35.69 Janior
7 CANADELL GALOBART, Laia 06 C.N. Caldes 2:32,57 25E Fase 1 2:36.47 Janior
8 CASAS FERRER, Txell 10 C.N. Vic-Etb 2:32.67 25E 23/10/2022 BARCEL 2:36.57 Infantil
9 SUPER, Freeke 10 C.N. Calella 2:36.87 50E 17/07/2022 JAEN 2:36.87 Infantil
Serie4de 7
0 TERRAZA GONZALEZ, Ona 09 C.N. Sabadell 2:30,86 25E Fase 1 2:34.76 Infantil
1 CANALS TALLADA, Carlota 09 C.N. Badalona 2:34.39 50E 08/07/2022 TARRAG  2:34.39 Infantil
2 CIERCOLES GALVE, Irene 10 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:30,39 25E Fase 1 2:34.29 Infantil
3 TARRATS VILARO, Carla 06 C.N. Vic-Etb 2:29.43 25M 19/02/2022 BANYOL 2:33.52 Juanior
4 ROBLES PEREZ, Martina 08 C.N. Premia 2:29.22 25M 19/02/2022 PREMIA  2:33.31 Infantil
5 FONT CANTARERO, Xenia 08 GEIEG 2:29.35 25M 14/05/2022 LLORET  2:33.44 Infantil
6 PUIGDEMONT ORTEGA, Paula 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:33.69 50E 11/12/2021 BARCEL  2:33.69 Junior
7 CODINA ROCA, Irene 06 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:30,47 25E Fase 1 2:34.37 Janior
8 BALAGUER SOLANO, Berta 07 C.N. Vilafranca 2:30.77 25E 06/11/2022 OLOT 2:34.67 Janior
9 TALAVERA MUNOZ, Laia 09 C.N. Terrassa 2:34.82 50E 08/07/2022 TARRAG 2:34.82 Infantil
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CT CATALUNYA HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2022-2023
SABADELL/BARCELONA, 8 - 11/12/2022

Prova 30, Fem., 200m Esquena, Prelim

Serie5de 7

0 GONZALEZ VEGA, Blanca

1 MANCERA DIEZ, Marta

2 VIDAL VILA, Laura

3 RODA BERNAL, Sandra

4 VILLAR MARINA, Ona

5 HERNANDEZ MARI, Teresa

6 ESPINOSA ALVAREZ, Aroa

7 BAJALICA, Pavlija Vajka

8 TOMAS MARTIN, Amy Lee

9 GREER MONTESINOS, Carlota

Serie6de 7

o

COLOMER GUASCH, Alba
COLOM ESCOTS, Carlotta
ROMERO ANDRADE, Martina
ROMERA AZNAR, Gemma
ESTRAGUE BERNE, Abril
SANCHEZ GUARENO, Martina
PALOMINO RAFFO, Noa
ULACIA HOMET, Sara
SANCHEZ AYMERICH, Julia
CABESTANY CORBELLA, Maria
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Série7de 7

0 DOS SANTOS CATALAN, Chloe
1 GRAU MARTIN, Carla

2 GARCIA EGIDO, Paula

3 LOPEZ PARCERISA, Elena

4 TORREJON GASCON, Xenia

5 PALOMINO SUCARRATS, Laia
6 AGUILERA ROMERO, Lucia

7 MARTIN SUSIN, Berta

8 CAMPANO SERRA, Aina

9 PERERA PIQUE, Maria

09
06
06
06
07
06
08
07
07
06

07
06
09
08
06
07
08
07
07
07

09
07
08
06
06
07
06
08
06
09

C.N.
C.N.

Viladecans
Viladecans

GEIEG

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Sant Andreu
Esplugues
Sabadell
Terrassa

Atl Barceloneta

Terrassa
Barcelona

Sant Feliu
Tarraco
Esplugues
Sallent
Calella
Tarraco
Calella
Sabadell
Manresa
Cervera

Sabadell
Cervera
Vilafranca
Sabadell
Caldes
Sabadell
Vallirana
L'Hospitalet
Sallent
Tarrega

2:28.68 25E 23/10/2022 BARCEL
2:26.74 25M 23/04/2022 VILADE

2:29.55 50E 01/07/2022 MATARO
2:23.86 25E 23/10/2021 MANRES
2:23.89 50E 30/07/2022 LOGRON
2:23.31 25E 23/10/2021 MANRES
2:25.11 25E 22/10/2022 BARCEL
2:26.25 25M 04/06/2022 CN BAR

2:31.40 50E 28/05/2022 TERRAS
2:29.19 25E 23/10/2021 MANRES

2:28.54 25E 23/10/2022 BARCEL
2:26.89 25E 23/10/2022 BARCEL
2:29.40 50E 30/07/2022 LOGRON
2:27.50 50E 08/07/2022 TARRAG
2:22.61 50E 01/07/2022 MATARO
2:26.95 50E 08/07/2022 TARRAG
2:23.87 25M 28/05/2022 PREMIA
2:26.14 25M 19/02/2022 SANT A

2:27.36 25E 23/10/2022 BARCEL
2:28,81 25E Fase 1

2:31.98 50E 08/07/2022 TARRAG
2:26.49 25M 30/04/2022 CERVER
2:25.22 25E 23/10/2022 BARCEL
2:23.36 25E 17/10/2021 PLYMOU
2:17.84 50E 23/07/2022 SABADE
2:24.55 50E 11/02/2022 PALMA
2:27.73 50M 07/05/2022 HOSPIT
2:29.87 50E 22/05/2022 HOSPIT
2:27.04 25M 30/04/2022 MANRES
2:28.61 25M 19/02/2022 BALAGU

2:32.58
2:30.83
2:29.55
2:27.76
2:23.89
2:27.21
2:29.01
2:30.34
2:31.40
2:33.09

2:32.44
2:30.79
2:29.40
2:27.50
2:22.61
2:26.95
2:27.96
2:30.23
2:31.26
2:32.71

2:31.98
2:30.58
2:29.12
2:27.26
2:17.84
2:24.55
2:27.92
2:29.87
2:31.13
2:32.70

Infantil
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Infantil
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior
Junior
Infantil
Infantil
Junior
Junior
Infantil
Junior
Junior
Junior

Infantil
Junior
Infantil
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Infantil
Junior
Infantil
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